.

U re—

ATL
3/@2/2085 14:53 3919726984 DUPLICATE ORIGINAL p. 3
i e amtM AW S
—r BPANG. 1. CONTRACT IC COOE PAGE orFA
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIGATION OF CONTRACT | %0014 8/22/08 : 7 Y
NONMENTAMODIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE BATE 4, RAGUIGITION/PURCHASE RRO NO 6 PROJECT KO. (If spaticable)
09~02-2005 NM50200010 ~ §/11/05
8, ISSUED BY cabe 3100 7, ADMINIETERED 8Y (It ather dmn i3m €) cone I:uoo
U.S. Nuclscr Regulatory Commizgion 0.5. Nuclsar Regulavory Cemmission
tavision of Contracte Div. of Contracts
contract ¥Msnagsment Branch 3 Mall sStop T=7-1I-2
¥ail Stop T-7~I-2
washington, OC 20553 #ashingten, DC 20555
8 MAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  {No, mireet, counly, B0 gnd 2IP Ceds) 00 |9A AMEKOMENT QF BOLICITATION NO
ADVANCED TECNHOLOGIES AND LARORATORIES (ATL) INTERNATIONAL, 9B DATRD {BEE ITaM 11)
10A MOBIFICATION Of CONTRACTIOROER NO
20020 CENTURY BLVD STE 300 RGL02-00-010 TASK B
GRAMANTOWN MD 208744111
10B DATED (BEEITEM13)
cone [Faciry e00e X
41, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
([ e sbove numbered eolicitation is amendad a3 set forth in llem 14, The heur and dale specifiad for recaipt of Offara [ie extanded, [~ ]ia not extanded.
Oftars must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specifiad In the soliclistion or as smended. by ona of (e foffowing meatheds;
(o) By completing itemu 8 and 18. snd retuming coples of the arendment; (b) By scknewiedging recelpt of this smendment on sach topy of the
offer eubmitted; or () By separata letter or telegram wrich includes a rafarente to (he solicitation and amendment numpers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATEO FOR THE RECE(PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE MOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtup of this amandment \you desira 16 change an offer already submiflled. such change may be made
by talegrem or letter, provided each tslegram or lattor mekes reforanae to the salicitation and this amendment, and is recelived prior to the opening nour
and date goecified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  {if mauired)

Yot applicable to thiz modification,

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT{ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED (N ITEM 14.

D0 | A THIB CHANGE ORDER 18 IGGUED FURBUANT TO"  (Spaciy sushenty) THE OHANGES SIZT FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRALT ORGER NO, IN ITEM 10A

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED OONTRACT/ORDER I6 MODIMED TO REFLRST THE ADMINIRTHATIVE CMANGES {such ac change in paying offica, aphropdeton daw, aic )
SET FORTH I ITEM 14, BURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF PAR £3 103},

C THIB SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTRRED INTO PURELIANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

%

D. OTHER (Sposiy type of modification ang agunonty) Mutual Agreemsnt of the Parties.

E. IMPORTANT: Contracter D Is not, Eﬂ I8 required (D sign this document and retum 2 coples to the issulng affice,

14 DRESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENYMODIFICATION  (Omysmmed by UTF 8081181 hesdings. moludia) seliassveontroat subjpe! mutier wrara fansidia )
RePer to the noxt pags for the continvation ¢f this modification.

Excopt &t provised herse, alt ienns end 2onRions ef tha document Iiancad in lism BA of 104, 83 humioiors Cangod, Mofitins uweangoo and In Nl fores and altecy,

10A NAME ANOTITLEOF SIGNBR  (Typs or pring

16A. NAME ANG TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prind

Brends J. DuBcas
Contracting Officer

Fny~sty Hlooay . C#o
188 CONTRACTO R i ”:

15C. ATR BIGNRD

AlareSm of penon tuthorzed wlion)

?/.v/ ¥y

188, D 8TATES OF AMERICA 16C, DATE BIGNED
ey ;h&m&‘_%'
[Sigrawre of o Offican q - a‘ c’ 5

T /4

STANDARG FORM 3G (REV. 10.83)

TEMPLATE - ADMoot  SISP REVIEW COMPLETE ADMODZ



PAGE B3

' : 3919726304 ATL
. 89/62;289_5 ..ulﬁ..: 594.:4-..\‘0 ) pP.ed

T o

F iR

-

Contract No. NRC-02-00-010
Modification No. 6 to Task Order No. 8
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of parformance of the subject task order
from September 8, 2005 to September 30, 2005 at no increase to the current task order ceiling

amount of $62,565.00.
Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The second paragraph of the basic contract (l.e., task order). beginning with “Task Order No.,
8...." is deleted and substituted with the following In lieu thereof:

*Task Order No. 8 shall be in effect from Aprit 30, 2001 through Septamber 30, 2005,
The total cost celling is $62,565.00, of which the sum of $58,472.00 represents the
relmbursable costs and the sum of $4,093.00 represents the fixed fee,”

This modification does not obligate any funds.

TOTAL P.B4



